Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

MX3

Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km

-
Il
o B

26/8/2007 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Milton Becker
1 1:44.316 +0.680 13:08:21.988
2 1:45.864 +2.228 13:10:07.852
3 1:47.753 +4.117 13:11:55.605
4 1:45.914 +2.278 13:13:41.519
5 1:46.036 +2.400 13:15:27.555
6 1:46.850 +3.214 13:17:14.405
7 1:44.886 +1.250 13:18:59.291
8 1:43.636 - 13:20:42.927
9 1:49.284 +5.648 13:22:32.211
10 1:47.041 +3.405 13:24:19.252
(27) Edson da Silva
1 1:53.009 +2.465 13:08:39.068
2 1:50.544 - 13:10:29.612
3 1:52.583 +2.039 13:12:22.195
4 1:52.439 +1.895 13:14:14.634
5 1:57.208 +6.664 13:16:11.842
6 1:56.391 +5.847 13:18:08.233
7 1:54.580 +4.036 13:20:02.813
8 1:55.601 +5.057 13:21:58.414
9 1:59.388 +8.844 13:23:57.802
10 2:01.032 +10.488 13:25:58.834
(28) Leo Lopes
1 1:53.776 +1.491 13:08:46.048
2 1:52.285 - 13:10:38.333
3 1:54.602 +2.317 13:12:32.935
4 1:59.455 +7.170 13:14:32.390
5 1:55.572 +3.287 13:16:27.962
6 1:54.245 +1.960 13:18:22.207
7 1:56.038 +3.753 13:20:18.245
8 1:59.127 +6.842 13:22:17.372
9 2:03.667 +11.382 13:24:21.039
(89) Eliseu Glanert
1 1:51.721 - 13:09:00.741
2 1:59.420 +7.699 13:11:00.161
3 1:54.967 +3.246 13:12:55.128
4 1:55.703 +3.982 13:14:50.831
5 1:52.595 +0.874 13:16:43.426
6 1:54.182 +2.461 13:18:37.608
7 1:52.968 +1.247 13:20:30.576
8 1:57.596 +5.875 13:22:28.172
9 2:00.503 +8.782 13:24:28.675
(33) Mirko André dos Santos
1 1:56.047 +0.674 13:08:48.913
2 1:55.615 +0.242 13:10:44.528
3 1:55.807 +0.434 13:12:40.335
4 1:56.296 +0.923 13:14:36.631
5 1:55.373 - 13:16:32.004
6 2:23.887 +28.514 13:18:55.891
7 2:03.173 +7.800 13:20:59.064
8 2:02.028 +6.655 13:23:01.092
9 2:05.382 +10.009 13:25:06.474
(366) Ricardo Loyola
1 2:03.237 +3.965 13:09:00.421
2 2:02.259 +2.987 13:11:02.680
3 1:59.272 - 13:13:01.952
4 2:02.913 +3.641 13:15:04.865
5 2:01.839 +2.567 13:17:06.704
6 2:08.639 +9.367 13:19:15.343
7 2:07.809 +8.537 13:21:23.152

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:02.566 +3.294 13:23:25.718
9 2:04.685 +5.413 13:25:30.403
(49) Rogério Schmitt
1 2:03.378 +1.237 13:08:58.891
2 2:02.247 +0.106 13:11:01.138
3 2:07.885 +5.744 13:13:09.023
4 2:05.637 +3.496 13:15:14.660
5 2:04.876 +2.735 13:17:19.536
6 2:03.450 +1.309 13:19:22.986
7 2:03.226 +1.085 13:21:26.212
8 2:02.141 - 13:23:28.353
9 2:02.677 +0.536 13:25:31.030
(712) Adenir Giovani da Veiga
1 2:00.348 +1.777 13:08:51.530
2 2:00.839 +2.268 13:10:52.369
3 1:58.571 - 13:12:50.940
4 2:04.231 +5.660 13:14:55.171
5 2:06.238 +7.667 13:17:01.409
6 2:11.103 +12.532 13:19:12.512
7 2:09.173 +10.602 13:21:21.685
8 2:06.163 +7.592 13:23:27.848
9 2:08.001 +9.430 13:25:35.849
(8) Airton Pimentel
1 2:08.421 +0.705 13:09:10.786
2 2:07.716 - 13:11:18.502
3 2:11.465 +3.749 13:13:29.967
4 2:13.718 +6.002 13:15:43.685
5 2:13.330 +5.614 13:17:57.015
6 2:18.296 +10.580 13:20:15.311
7 2:25.553 +17.837 13:22:40.864
8 2:29.340 +21.624 13:25:10.204
(11) Herieli Cardoso
1 2:26.768 - 13:09:36.457
2 2:30.712 +3.944 13:12:07.169
3 2:37.054 +10.286 13:14:44.223
4 2:56.422 +29.654 13:17:40.645
5 2:33.830 +7.062 13:20:14.475
6 2:44.960 +18.192 13:22:59.435
7 2:41.497 +14.729 13:25:40.932
(349) Claiton Detoni
1 2:23.791 +20.231 13:09:12.438
2 2:03.560 - 13:11:15.998
3 2:44.870 +41.310 13:14:00.868
4 2:52.433 +48.873 13:16:53.301
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